Lever PMR
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 22-Mar-2021 1 Document Number: 32515
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Analog Displacement Sensors for Transportation Applications
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

• Nothing stated herein shall be construed as a guarantee of quality or durability.
(1) Package types
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL TYPE LEVER TYPE VALUE ANGLE LEADS PACKAGING
PMR4 03
23
02
22
04
24
01
21
11
31
12
16
26
18
28
(see “Specific Characteristics)
A = lever A
C = lever C
392 = 3K9 094 W = wire C = 20 pcs
G = 100 pcs
P = 500 pcs
SPECIFIC CHARACTERISTICS
SENSOR TYPE
LIFE
PROTECTION CLASS PACKAGE TYPE (1)
MICRO-MOVEMENTS
(dither stroke)
NUMBER OF CYCLES
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL
403 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 1
423 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 2
402 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 3
422 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 4
404 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 1
424 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 2
401 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 3
421 10 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 4
411 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 1
431 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 2
412 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP64 3
416 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 1
426 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 2
418 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 3
428 50 x 106 5 x 106 IP66 4
1:
2:
3:
4:
Little ears
Little tightened ears
Big ears
Big tightened ears
Fixation:
Fixation:
Fixation:
Fixation:
2 screws M4 with Ø:
2 screws M4 with Ø:
2 screws M4 with Ø:
2 screws M4 with Ø:
31.5 mm
31.5 mm
34 mm
34 mm
Lever PMR